                       BAT54JW/DW/ADW/CDW/SDW/BRW/TW
Small Signal Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 Fast switching
 Low forward voltage drop
 Ultra-small surface mount package
 PN junction guard ring for transient and ESD protection
Applications

Revision:20240615-P1 mail:lge@lgesemi.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
BAT54JW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KLC
BAT54DW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KLD
BAT54ADW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KL6
BAT54CDW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KL7
BAT54SDW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KL8
BAT54BRW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KLB
BAT54TW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel KLA
Thermal Characteristics
Forward Voltage *2 VF
IF = 0.1mA - - 0.24 V